

AGENCY: AAIDARSON
CONSTRUCTION

"NOBARD"

NAME OF THE ROAD: Consist. of Road from

KHANDEAIL TO POLVICHAK UNDER
Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

Agreement No: 27/SRD/2019-20

NOBARD

SHERCHATTI

DIVISION

SHERCHATTI

SUB-DIVISION

12-11

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>10</u> 15.2.11					
					Maintenance of Slab
					Culvert. also
					1 nos
<u>11</u> 15.9					
					Maintenance of Roadside
					1.92 km
<u>12</u> 15.11					
					Maintenance of 200m
					2 Km
					1.92 km
<u>13</u> 15.12.01					
					Cutting of Branch of tree
					12 nos
<u>14</u> 15.12.11					
					Cutting of shrubs from Roadway
					1000 nos.
<u>15</u> 15.12.11					
					Turning of grass and weeds
					2x 35x30x1.20 = 900 m ²
					2x 6x30x0.55 = 39.6 m ²
					939.6 m ²
					2500 m ²
					933 m ²
<u>16</u> 15.13					
					Maintenance of parapet of
					2x 6.15x0.40 = 4.92 m ²
					2x 6.15x0.60 = 7.33 m ²
					2x 6.15x1.20 = 14.76 m ²
					2x 6.15x1.20 = 14.76 m ²
					41.77 m ²

30.7.2024
DE

V. M. K.
30.7.2024
Continuation
DE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Abstract of cost
(1/15.1)					Restoration of rainwater brings with good doors
					Qty vide TMBP-43
					item no. 1
					67.50 m ³ @ 380.72/m ³ Rs = 25699:-
(2/15.2)					Making up of Bernu shoulder - also
					Qty vide TMBP 43
					item no. 2
					375 m ² @ 58.38/m ² Rs = 21893:-
(3/15.3.ii)					Repair of pot holes with 75mm BM-ds
					Qty vide TMBP-43
					item no. 3
					0.14 m ³ @ 10073.22/m ³ Rs = 1417.20
(4/15.3.ii)					patch repair over pot holes with 20mm thickness primix Carpet
					Qty vide TMBP-44
					item no 4
					46.88 m ² @ 265.7/m ² = 12458:-
(5/15.3.iii)					Repair of Bitumen surface primix Carpet with 20mm thickness also
					Qty vide TMBP-44
					item no 5
					46.88 m ² @ 279.07/m ² = 23082:-
(Total)					Total Rs = 84548:-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>11</u> 15.9			3 f	Rs =	127.5542
			Maintenance of road		
			Single - chalo		
			1.970 km @ 1075.05/km =		21182
<u>12</u> 15.11			Maintenance of 200m		
			Stone - chalo		
			Qty side Tmp 45		
			Item no. 12		
			1.970 km @ 659.68/km =		13002
<u>13</u> 15.12.11			Cutting of Branch		
			of tree - chalo		
			Qty side Tmp 45		
			Item no. 13		
			12 Nos @ 106.60/each =		12792
<u>14</u> 15.12.11			Cutting of shrubs		
			from Roadway chalo		
			Qty side Tmp 45		
			Item no. 14		
			1000 Nos @ 6.55/each =		6552
<u>15</u> 15.12.11			Trimming of grass		
			and weeds chalo		
			Qty side Tmp 45		
			Item no. 15		
			923.70 m ² @ 2.18/m ² =		2013.66
			Total Rs =		1,34,9402

Continuation

Continuation